
Object 
Code

4100
4210
4220
4230
4320
4330
4340
4350
4360
4390
4391
****

Total

**** Explanation Required

Instructional Media Supplies
Other Instructional Supplies

Instructional Media
Tests

Technology Based Based Materials

Other Books

Description

Library Books
Reference Books
Direct Purchase Instructional Supplies
Periodicals/Magazines
Book Binding

2024-2025
Lottery Funds Request

Amount 
Requested

Textboooks

Faculty Member Name 
Department/Division: 
Class(es) Taught: 
Lottery Funds Request: 


	Lottery Funds Request 1: 
	Lottery Funds Request 2: 
	Lottery Funds Request 3: 
	Lottery Funds Request 4: 
	Amount RequestedOther Books: 
	Amount RequestedLibrary Books: 
	Amount RequestedReference Books: 
	Amount RequestedDirect Purchase Instructional Supplies: 
	Amount RequestedPeriodicalsMagazines: 
	Amount RequestedBook Binding: 
	Amount RequestedInstructional Media: 
	Amount RequestedTests: 
	Amount RequestedOther Instructional Supplies: 
	Amount RequestedIndtructional Media Supplies: 
	Amount RequestedTechnology Based Based Materials: 
	Amount RequestedTotal: 0
	Explanation Required: 
	Amount RequestedTextboooks: 


