2024-2025 Lottery Funds Request

Faculty Member Name	
Department/Division:	
Class(es) Taught:	
Lottery Funds Request:	

Object		Amount
Code	Description	Requested
4100	Textboooks	
4210	Other Books	
4220	Library Books	
4230	Reference Books	
4320	Direct Purchase Instructional Supplies	
4330	Periodicals/Magazines	
4340	Book Binding	
4350	Instructional Media	
4360	Tests	
4390	Other Instructional Supplies	
4391	Instructional Media Supplies	
****	Technology Based Based Materials	
	Total	

**** Explanation Required